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NASA NE @ Watkins Glen

High Performance Drivers' Education
HPDE Session 5 (Sat)
Practice started at 17:43:03

Watkins Glen Long 3.400 Miles
9/28/2013 05:10 PIV.
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Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd Ronde Rondetijd Verschil Huidige Tijd
(H25) Black Porsche
1 2:23.397 +2.198 17:46:16.280
2 2:23.160 +1.961 17:48:39.440
3 2:21.199 17:51:00.639
4 2:23.645 +2.446 17:53:24.284
5 2:26.813 +5.614 17:55:51.097
(H4) Seth Rosenfarb
1 2:31.737 +8.238 17:47:16.921
2 2:35.016 +11.517 17:49:51.937
3 2:23.499 17:52:15.436
4 2:27.218 +3.719 17:54:42.654
(x44) Gerald MacNeil
1 2:26.736 +1.311 17:46:46.847
2 2:34.442 +9.017 17:49:21.289
3 2:25.425 17:51:46.714
(x256) Robert Engling
1 2:29.090 +3.416 17:47:26.512
2 2:28.729 +3.055 17:49:55.241
3 2:25.674 17:52:20.915
4 2:26.401 +0.727 17:54:47.316
(H82) Red BMW
1 2:30.177 +2.631 17:47:37.620
2 2:29.099 +1.553 17:50:06.719
3 2:27.546 17:52:34.265
4 2:28.198 +0.652 17:55:02.463
(H511) Wayne Holland
1 2:38.423 +4.116 17:48:29.869
2 2:34.727 +0.420 17:51:04.596
3 2:44.795 +10.488 17:53:49.391
4 2:34.307 17:56:23.698
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com
Printed: 9/28/2013 6:40:28 PM

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: NASA NE



